
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

StC

24

88

75

25

73

77

110

171

148

37

311

127

3

2

66

14

32

17

70

333

Příjmenní

TOMIŠKA jun.

MANDL

POKORNÝ

VESELÁK

KALČÍK

PETERKA

KOUŘIL

MAJER

VACHNA

MACHÁLEK

POTOCKÝ

SEDLÁK

GRAF

WERNER

PETÁK

BAREŠ

VAŠÁTKO

PŘIBYL

KAŠPAROVÁ

EXLER

Jméno

PETR

DANIEL

RICHARD

DAVID

JAN

ZDENĚK

MAREK

LIBOR

MATĚJ

ROMAN

MATEJ

FRANTIŠEK

CHRISTOPH

MARTIN

MARTIN

DAVID

MARTIN

JAN

STEPHANIE

JIŘÍ

Club

SBK

NBK2

SBK

SBK

SSP

NBK2

NBK1

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SBK

NBK2

NBK1

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI ZX10R

KTM 990 SMR

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA MT 10

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000R

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 600

KAWASAKI ZX6R

DUCATI 848 EVO

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

Celk.čas

11:51.892

12:06.328

12:21.940

12:26.843

12:29.102

12:32.047

12:33.456

12:44.762

12:45.123

13:16.394

13:18.608

13:33.670

13:46.748

13:55.827

14:00.539

14:02.838

14:18.392

11:58.057

12:40.483

14:03.258

Dif

14.436

30.048

34.951

37.210

40.155

41.564

52.870

53.231

1:24.502

1:26.716

1:41.778

1:54.856

2:03.935

2:08.647

2:10.946

2:26.500

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:56.266

1:58.646

2:00.941

1:59.702

2:00.336

2:02.855

2:01.563

2:02.471

2:02.605

2:06.202

2:07.958

2:10.948

2:12.311

2:11.399

2:12.794

2:16.807

2:17.108

2:13.711

2:26.376

2:44.473

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

14.436

Prům.rychlost

127,435

N.čas kola

1:56.266

Km/h

130,047

Nejlepší kolo

24 - PETR TOMIŠKA jun.

Vytištěno: 17.4.2017 15:47:43

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Open 2

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:40

Most 4,200 Km

17.4.2017 15:20



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1PETR TOMIŠKA jun. (24)

2DANIEL MANDL (88)

3RICHARD POKORNÝ (75)

4JAN KALČÍK (73)

5ZDENĚK PETERKA (77)

6LIBOR MAJER (171)

7MAREK KOUŘIL (110)

8MATĚJ VACHNA (148)

9DAVID VESELÁK (25)

10ROMAN MACHÁLEK (37)

11JAN PŘIBYL (17)

12MARTIN WERNER (2)

13FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK (127)

14DAVID BAREŠ (14)

15CHRISTOPH GRAF (3)

16MATEJ POTOCKÝ (311)

17MARTIN PETÁK (66)

18MARTIN VAŠÁTKO (32)

19STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ (70)

20JIŘÍ EXLER (333)
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Tabulka průjezdů
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(37) ROMAN MACHÁLEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(311) MATEJ POTOCKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(127) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(3) CHRISTOPH GRAF
1
2
3
4

5
6

(2) MARTIN WERNER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(66) MARTIN PETÁK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(14) DAVID BAREŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(32) MARTIN VAŠÁTKO
1

2

Čas kola

2:05.353

2:03.224
2:03.097

2:02.605

2:17.108

2:08.363

2:06.966

2:06.202

2:07.985
2:26.193

2:13.566

2:07.958

2:09.048
2:08.492
2:12.370

2:11.822
2:11.497

2:12.698

2:10.948

2:21.603

2:15.601
2:12.738

2:12.311

2:13.174
2:26.237

2:15.518
2:12.893

2:11.399

2:13.163
2:37.985

2:15.529

2:12.794

2:13.835
2:13.852

2:35.418

2:17.579

2:16.807

2:18.064
2:20.703

2:23.441

2:19.233

Dif

+2.748

+0.619
+0.492

+14.503

+2.161

+0.764

+1.783
+19.991

+5.608

+1.090
+0.534
+4.412

+0.874
+0.549

+1.750

+10.655

+3.290
+0.427

+0.863
+13.926

+4.119
+1.494

+1.764
+26.586

+2.735

+1.041
+1.058

+22.624

+0.772

+1.257
+3.896

+6.634

+2.125

Denní čas

15:31:54.127
15:33:59.480

15:36:02.704
15:38:05.801
15:40:08.406
15:42:25.514

15:32:01.076
15:34:09.439

15:36:16.405
15:38:22.607
15:40:30.592
15:42:56.785

15:32:07.565
15:34:21.131
15:36:29.089

15:38:38.137
15:40:46.629
15:42:58.999

15:32:05.493
15:34:17.315
15:36:28.812

15:38:41.510
15:40:52.458
15:43:14.061

15:32:07.078
15:34:22.679
15:36:35.417
15:38:47.728

15:41:00.902
15:43:27.139

15:32:05.260
15:34:20.778
15:36:33.671
15:38:45.070

15:40:58.233
15:43:36.218

15:32:09.502
15:34:25.031
15:36:37.825
15:38:51.660
15:41:05.512

15:43:40.930

15:32:06.635

15:34:24.214
15:36:41.021
15:38:59.085
15:41:19.788

15:43:43.229

15:32:16.158

15:34:35.391

Kolo

3
4
5
6

(17) JAN PŘIBYL
1
2
3

4
5

(70) STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ

1
2
3
4

5

(333) JIŘÍ EXLER
1
2

3
4
5

Čas kola

2:18.061
2:18.605

2:17.108

2:29.618

2:18.054
2:17.176

2:13.711

2:44.908

2:32.347
2:30.199

2:26.376

2:31.591

2:49.202

2:48.538
2:48.035

2:44.473

Dif

+0.953
+1.497

+12.510

+4.343
+3.465

+31.197

+5.971
+3.823

+5.215

+4.729

+4.065
+3.562

Denní čas

15:36:53.452
15:39:12.057
15:41:29.165
15:43:58.783

15:32:04.599
15:34:22.653
15:36:39.829

15:38:53.540
15:41:38.448

15:32:20.361
15:34:52.708
15:37:22.907
15:39:49.283

15:42:20.874

15:32:33.401
15:35:22.603

15:38:11.141
15:40:59.176
15:43:43.649

Kolo

(24) PETR TOMIŠKA jun.
1

2
3
4
5
6

(88) DANIEL MANDL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(75) RICHARD POKORNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(25) DAVID VESELÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(73) JAN KALČÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(77) ZDENĚK PETERKA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(110) MAREK KOUŘIL

1
2
3
4

5
6

(171) LIBOR MAJER

1
2
3
4
5

6

(148) MATĚJ VACHNA

Čas kola

1:59.428
1:57.002
1:58.248

1:56.266

1:57.692

1:59.935

1:58.646

1:58.759
2:00.227
2:03.608

2:02.378

2:01.006
2:02.160

2:00.941

2:06.270

2:03.162
2:02.293

2:00.332

1:59.702

2:07.045

2:05.683
2:04.310

2:02.780

2:00.336

2:04.875

2:04.291
2:03.202

2:02.855

2:04.375
2:05.338

2:05.172
2:03.436
2:02.392

2:01.563

2:07.291

2:04.743
2:04.496
2:04.741

2:02.471

2:15.466

Dif

+3.162
+0.736
+1.982

+1.426

+1.289

+0.113
+1.581
+4.962

+1.437

+0.065
+1.219

+5.329

+3.460
+2.591

+0.630

+7.343

+5.347
+3.974

+2.444

+4.539

+1.436
+0.347

+1.520
+2.483

+3.609
+1.873
+0.829

+5.728

+2.272
+2.025
+2.270

+12.995

Denní čas

15:31:43.647

15:33:43.075
15:35:40.077
15:37:38.325
15:39:34.591
15:41:32.283

15:31:45.544
15:33:45.479

15:35:44.125
15:37:42.884
15:39:43.111
15:41:46.719

15:31:49.576
15:33:51.954

15:35:52.960
15:37:55.120
15:39:56.061
15:42:02.331

15:31:54.700
15:33:57.862
15:36:00.155

15:38:00.487
15:40:00.189
15:42:07.234

15:31:51.509
15:33:57.192
15:36:01.502

15:38:04.282
15:40:04.618
15:42:09.493

15:31:52.377
15:33:56.668
15:35:59.870
15:38:02.725

15:40:07.100
15:42:12.438

15:31:53.993
15:33:59.165
15:36:02.601
15:38:04.993

15:40:06.556
15:42:13.847

15:31:53.236
15:33:57.979
15:36:02.475
15:38:07.216
15:40:09.687

15:42:25.153

Vytištěno: 17.4.2017 15:45:59

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Open 2

Závod

Závod - start v 15:29:40

Most 4,200 Km

17.4.2017 15:20


